
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

H09N°

www.milbled.com

29/08/2017Edité le :
2017-CHAMP. 1 INSCRIT FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

BOURGES

LE MANS

ARGENTON

GUERET

Date

16/07/2017

29/07/2017

06/08/2017

14/08/2017

26/08/2017

Heure

07:40

08:00

07:30

07:30

08:05

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

281

381

318

442

486

Point extr.

319

423

347

479

523

Engagés

1167

936

629

722

416

N°

1

2

3

4

5

357

418

470

506

549

Départage

224,00

292,00

310,00

489,00

505,00

176,00

213,00

257,00

334,00

363,00

374,00

434,00

451,00

59,00

59,00

67,00

91,00

117,00

167,00

189,00

191,00

200,00

222,00

292,00

316,00

317,00

346,00

348,00

366,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

17,00

19,00

25,00

32,00

Prix

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

BOURGAIN Pascal

DE METS Maurice

GALLET Roger

RAOULT Francis P&F

BUIRE J-Michel

DEBACKER Alain

FAY Francis

SEIGRE Père & Fils

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

LEFEBVRE Pascal

COUZIN Marc

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

BEUN Patrick

LECHENE Bernard

LEROY Marcel

BACQUET Maxime

DEWINTRE Christophe

DEMARTHE Philippe

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

GOURDIN Gérard

LEFEVRE Mathieu

SMIS Roger

BECQUART Pascal

PENIN Fabrice

LEPRETRE Richard

BOUCHER Josiane

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

HAVART Fabrice

NEUVILLE Dominique

MOTHERON Alain

DELBECQ JP& S

IVART Bruno

COTTE Jean Claude

VENAGUE Alcide

DEU Mickael

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

LINGHEM-QUERNE

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

WATTEN

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

LUMBRES

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

http://www.milbled.com


Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

H09N°

www.milbled.com
35,00

58,00

69,00

69,00

86,00

88,00

89,00

91,00

101,00

105,00

121,00

122,00

143,00

152,00

157,00

166,00

167,00

225,00

236,00

244,00

285,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

AVERLANT Gilles

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

CORROYETTE Jérôme

PAVY Olivier

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

CHEVALIER Damien

CAILLEUX Vincent

VANHOUTTE Michel

DURIEZ Gabriel

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BOULET Cyr

DELAHAYE Jérémy

CORROYETTE Grégory

DUBOIS Nolan

TRIQUET Michel et Thérèse

DEU  Gregory

DEMAGNY André

SENICOURT Yannis

GOURDIN Stéphane

DEU Pascal

HECHTER Bernard

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

AIRE SUR LA LYS

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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